CLEANING SYSTEMS LTD

Cleaning Equipment Sales,
Service, Hire, Parts & Accessories

Depots in Warwickshire,
Staffs and West Midlands

Karcher B 40 W
Walk-behind scrubber drier

e Roller brush with pre-sweeping attachment
e Maintenance free battery

e Tank in tank system

e Traction motor 130W

e Qualifies for ECA *

The Karcher B 40 W Bp has a roller brush system (including pre-sweep function for coarse particles),
55 cm working width, maintenance-free battery (24 V, 105 Ah), variable traction drive (forward and
reverse) and KIK key system for protection against incorrect operation.

Extra features of the B40 W BP include: ecolefficiency mode extends battery life, tank rinsing system
for automatic cleaning of the dirty water tank without splash-back, auto-fill function for convenient
filling of the water tank. Optional cleaning agent dosing system (DOSE) enables direct, measured
dosing from the cleaning agent container.

This scrubber drier is available with a range of different equipment and features, e.g. different
batteries, cable version, without traction or with 45 cm working width.

The Karcher B 40 W qualifies for the Enhanced Capital Allowance scheme and is also on the water
technology list. See more information about ECA.


http://bgclean.staging.wpengine.com/product-category/cleaning-equipment-finder/green-cleaning-equipment/

Technical data: Karcher B40

Features:
Working width, brush (mm)
Working width, vacuum (mm)
Fresh/Waste water tank (I)
Theoretical area performance(m2/h)
Brush rotation speed (RPM)
Brush contact pressure (g/cm2)
Frequency (Hz)
Voltage (V)
Motor rating
Weight (Kg)

Dimensions (LxWxH) (mm)

B40W

450

850

40/40

1800

600-1200

140-190

50

100 — 240

1300

87

1256 x 621 x 1142

Battery voltage (V) 24
Battery capacity (Ah) 105
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